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' Theory & Practical Attendance Report for February 2022

, .ff[H,"?[:::,]Uffiil3il;llip,-, r aas Res $''0^]''^^1

F<-t '2n-

Roll No. \ame of the Sludent

Theory Attendace
status, No. of classes

conducted - 10

(Present / Absent)

Practical Attendace
status, No. of classes

conducted - 10

(Present / Absent)

Remarks

10 10

I AgrrLri al Sal<sh i Nlahesh r0/0 I0/0

2 Al'sltata Chabuksii ar I 0/0 1 0/0

J Ali Al Arneen Ahrled Ali 1 0/0 812

4 Arakh Mayur Dayanand 1 0/0 614

5 Bang Shailvi Benigopal 1 0/0 614

6 Bhuchhada Jash Dinesh 1t3 Bl2

1 B ira.j dar Pruthr,' iraj Ashok 1 0/0 614

8 Bonge Moreshr,var Jotiram 1 0/0 614

9 Bore Rhutu Ra.jendra 1 0/0 812

10 Cl-ratlarvar Shei al S ucJhaliarrao 10/0 Bl2

ti C'har an lrashish Shripat 1 0/0 6 1

12 Chavan Omkar Sahebr-ao t0i0 812

13 Clha_ral Prachi Satish 1 0/0 Bl2

14 C hhaj u ani Pril,ernshi Raj kun-rar 1 la)t / 1 0/0

15 Chiluka Preeti Umesh r0/0 812

16 ChoLrgLrle Vardhan Arnit 812 614

11 Dalah GaLrri Gol inci t0/0 614

IB Deshmukh J anhavi Ga-j ananrao 1 0/0 614

19 Deshpande Ved I(ishor 1 0/0 614

20 Disha Dilipkumar Somani 0/ 10 10/0

21 Garali Maithilee Vikas 1 0/0 10/0

22 Ga1 dhanliar Sirnran Sunil 9il Bl2

/.) GhLrge Drrr'ancla .Sh ivai i 1 0/0 o,+

24 Gorhe Aditi Ashok l 0i0 Bl2

25 Hatisliar Nidhi Ranjit l0/0 10/0

tb Hole I(hushi Deepak 614 812

21 .lain Anish Shailesh 10/0 812

28 Jain Cherry' t(alpesh I 0/0 614

29 .lain Sanrili.sha Satish 10/0 l0/0

it) Jankar Hritik Vishnr-r 614 812

3i Kadam Kanishka Rajendra 10/0 614



MGM Dental College & Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

I BDS (Regular Batch) 2020-21Subject: Anatomy
Theory & Practical Attendance Report for February 2022

Roll No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendace
status, No. of classes

conducted - l0
(Present / Absent)

Practical Attendace
status, No. of classes

conducted - 10

(Present / Absent)

Remarks

10 10

)./, I(adam SLrkanya Sunil 416 614

33 Kamble Der"ashree Rar"i r 0/0 812

3.+ I(amble Nlay'uri M il incl I 0i0 614

35 l(apase Prtrpti Dhananl al I 0/0 812

J) I(zrpse Akshada Pramocl 10/0 812

31 Karishma Ashoh Rathod 1 0/0 812

i8 I(elian Pooja Bhaguat 10/0 r 0/0

39 I(han Pan.an Iitlat Attuat' 10/0 +/(')

.+0 i(lraiat Ritil'a Rar r 10/0 614

41 I(harat Sheetal Chandrakant 614 10/0

t') Kharat Shweta Sanjay 1 0/0 10/0

43 Kharbe lnash Rubaid 614 614

44 Koparkar Sahil Manoj l9 812

45 Krrrlc \hlrrttatttl \ttlta> I 0/0 10/0

46 NIal i Pratilisha Narayan 6,1 1 0/0

11 Mishra Aditi 4t6 416

48 Mohod Rahui Himmatrao Bl2 4t6

49 Monrin Afieen Man"i r-rrahrnad r 0/0 Bl2

5t) Nlungase Arpita SLrbhash 10/0 6t4

5l Nair Santlla P V Strreshart 3ll 46

52 Nanar.r are Sar ali Ratnesh -)t / 611

53 Palri e Priyanshu Pratttod 8t2 614

54 Panda Ayush Kailash 416 614

5_5 Parekh SiddhiBhavesh 10/0 1 0/0

56 Patil Javani SLrnrit 1 0/0 r0/0

51 Patni l)harval Lalji i0i 0 1 0/0

5B Par'var Snehal Strnil 1t3 6t4

59 Poornir.na Krishnadas 311 416

60 Pranial Kamble 416 4t6

61 Prasacl 6t4 515

62 IlahLrl Lavirte 4,6 4t6



MGM Dental College & Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

I BDS (Regular Batch) 2020-2l Subject: Anatomy
Theory & Practical Attendance Report for February 2022

Roll No. Name of the Student

Theory Attendace
status, No. of classes

conducted - 10

(Present / Absent)

Practical Attendace
statuso No. of classes

conducted - 10

(Present / Absent)

Remarks

l0 10

6l llath i Aachal Slurtoshl\Lllrar 614 8t2

64 Rar-rt Sh ivar-ri Prnvin 10/0 Bl2

65 llinal SLrnil Bagdiya 10/0 10/0

66 Rosario Mary' BLrrtort 10/0 614

61 Salecha Prachi V inodkumar 6 1 Bl2

68 Sanghvi Apeksha Paresh 713 l 0/0

69 Sati kunvar Aryar-r Bltav in 611 614

1A Satpute Harsha Narendra 10/0 Bl2

71 Sarvant Riya Sandeep 10/0 812

12 Sejal Laxman Mane 113 10/0

73 Shah Sanika Sandeep 10i 0 B12

14 Shaikir t(hadija .lalc'd Ahrnad l0i 0 116

15 Shaikh Maheen Aluned M. A. 10/0 I 0/0

t6 Shetty, Ishika Prakash I 0/0 4t6

71 SIrrey a Khuutegal'e r0/0 B12

78 Shril astava N'lahali ;\n i I 10/0 416

lc) Tckale Rutr"r ja Ratlrao 10i0 8i2

80 i'enr bhare Akanksha Yogra-j r0i0 Bl2

B1 Uclasi Survank Ravindra 113 614

B2 Udhan Mansi Kishor 8t2 713

B3 Vr avahare Vikrant Bharat 4t6 614

B4 Yadav Der" Surendra 10/0 614

B5 Y aclar. S aclhana .I{arrsevali 8,2 B12

86 Zaicli NIizba Azeen-r 10/0 Bl2

87 N{aincl Hitesh [ta.ikurrar 4t6 1 0/0

.$"
LirfN,{ini \1,r1

BDS C o-ordinalor'
W

Dr. Anjali Sabnis

TO"t*U'Jry a hr54s
L.,,, . "el n
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rb.",,u*. -'l:ji',L



\ e:rr Subject

Planned Conducted

Theory'
Practical / Clinicals

(Demonstrative)
Theory

Practical / Clinicals
(Demonstrative)

2020-21 Anatomy 10 10 10 10

tB@F855$fr A He^I
BsPur"t,t61 ol 4nrt)ot,t
M.G nl \4 t f 'rh Collcgt,

ra1p6i[r, &en .H..r.E6at-{lD

MONTHALY ATTENDANCE REPORT OF H.O.D. & DEAN

MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe Navi Mumbai Month : February

N'ryr-
Signature t f'HOb

tsd !
11^.: Sisnatuitittbean: M.G.M. Fert:! C: ,rJe and Hospital,

' KaniothB, f{iyi fiiuinbai4lC 209.
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MGM DentalCollege and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

Date:3t3 t2-C22Year: I BDS (Regular), Subject:
7

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student

{

Theory
Attendance
Status, No. of
Classess

Conducted -
(Present/Absent)

Practical
Attendance Status,
No. of Classess

Conducted -
(Present/Absent)

Remarks

1 AGRAWAL SAKSHI MAHESH rIo e- [ol
2 AKSHATA CHABUKSWAR r/o oll
3 ALI AL AMEEN AHMED ALI \lo

il
L\I

4 ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND ol\io t) lz
5 BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL l/h I I

6 BHUCHHADA JASH DINESH tla './- t

7 BIRAJDAR PRUTHVI RAJ ASHOK r/o a
t

8 BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM o/ot 1 )*

I BORE RHUTU RAJENDRA tlo o I

10 CHATLAWAR SH EJAL SU DHAKARRAO ,/o o
1

11 CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT rlu D \

12 CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO u\ i rlv
13 CHAYAL PRACHI SATISH t/o o t

14 CHHAJWAN I PRIYANSHI RAJKUMAR tIo CI )

15 CHILUKA PREETI UMESH ,lo 2- I

16 CHOUGULE VARDHAN AMIT u/o t )

17 DARAK GAURI GOVIND ,l* -f r

18 DESHMUKH JANHAVI GAJANANRAO CI \ ,It

\ n-t,l/),Aa J



19 DESHPANDE VED KISHOR t[u ,1,
20 DISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI

'lo o 3
21 GAVALI MAITHILEE VIKAS /o a\o
22 GAYDHANKAR SIMRAN SUNIL \lo 2_ I

23 GHUGE DNYANDA SHIVAJI ,la glr
24 GORHE ADITI ASHOK \/ a 'r'-- (

25 HATISKAR NIDHI RANJIT /o n.) \l

26 HOLE KHUSHI DEEPAK tlo L
27 JAIN ANISH SHAILESH Vo z\ I

28 JAIN CHERRY KALPESH llu z-i
1

29 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH tla L t

30 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU Vo o l,
31 KADAM KAN ISH KA RAJENDRA

Va ,l>
32 IGDAM SUKANYA SUNIL rle ol .L
33 KAMBLE DEVASHREE RAVI th O

34 KAMBLE MAYURI MILIND r[o t')
I

35 KAPASE PRAPTI DHANANJAY
YCI o ll

36 KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD ,fo nli-\ [

37 KARISHMA ASHOK RATHOD
Yo

nl1l
38 KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT

i Vo al 0

39 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR
)l^c gl ,

40 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI
Ve al L)

41 KHARAT SHEETAL CHANDRAKANT tlo 9_ \
42 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY V, L
43 KHARBE INASH RUBAID tto

^l r

44 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ ,Io qt\
45 KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS (o OIL

\



46 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN t/o ,\ r c\,
47 MISHRA ADITI lo -"U ,i,
48 MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO t/o * o\r

49 MOMIN AFREEN MANJURAHMAD \lo l)
t

50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH Vo c\r
51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN riIo o\r

52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH V, r["
53 PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD Ve \ 0

54 PANDA AYUSH KAILASH ,lo (/o

55 PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH ,lu ol,
56 PATIL JAYANI SUMIT

,l
'/o o I

57 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI \lc o\r

58 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL \/n \ 0

59 POORNIMA KRISHNADAS \/a c\ '
60 PRANJAL KAMBLE Yo d \r

61 PRASAD \lu olr
62 RAHUL LAVATE tlD a I

63 RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR \/o oli
64 RAUT SHIVANI PRAVIN

tr'
r/a 0 I

65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA t/o I

bb

i

ROSARIO MARY BURTON
tr'( 0 6 t

67 SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR o \ 0 I
I

68 SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH 'lu O t

69 SATI KUNVAR ARYAN BHAVIN 'Io lr
70 SATPUTE HARSHA NARENDRA \/ -la 0 I

71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP \{o oI I

72 SEJAL LAXMAN MANE r[o o\ 
I



SHAH SANIKA SANDEEP

74 SHAIKH KHADUA JAVED AHMAD \lo
U

1

75
SHAIKH MAHEEN AHMED MANSOOR
AHMED

tlo
o i

76 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH
Yo o

fi

Ir
77 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE

'10 c\ l

78 SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL \/
t( \ o

79 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMRAO
Vo CI

Jr
80 TEMBHARE AKAN KSHA YOGRAJ l't'

lo 0 t

81 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA Io \/o
82 UDHAN MANSI KISHOR /o \/o
83 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BHARAT o \r olr
84 YADAV DEV SURENDRA \/o L) \

85 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK Ir\lo of I

86 ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM \/,
r

87 MAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR lr
'lo t

BB RATHI ARUSHI RADHESHYAM )lo
I

B9 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP ,{e
I

90 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR 1r'/ o 0 I
91 KhatalAnandrao Eknath h 0 i

92 Nipun Arun Nabar t4, ol r

93 Thanki Parth Kamlesh \(o b t

73
L)

t
o\r

D sisnature of reacher +''4P' 
* '

o. D.
Name: Dr" Kat V*,3,ta ' l\aa'c 

aa

Fr)rea,r ** Cro*&Brid$;6- of ttrl*T^toos & Hospital-ffi#ffi,,shallbecalculatedatmonthendbytheHoD
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MONTHLY AT'|ENDAN CE RITORT OtrI{, O.D'

Name of cotleg ", ,Y.',W, E-e"u"l

MGM's Dsfial Callege & Ilocpid
(anpthe. Navi Mumbai- 410 209

g TE;*fl/ tRt pL., P ttL

M.onth 2.,.1u-,.-;,,.

Year: Date:

Nnrne of Student

1-

Signature of Teacher
(Name :

(Note: Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD)

'*^

tt icirculil to dl CollGS{ rsg[dhg Slu,t ol l-cclrrrc erd pressnlt grY?n lo HOD wceuy rn CO\/lD l' dl 20'07 ]010'doc

a

Attendance Sl,atus
resent / Absent

isk*+rur ,6*ffiil,u'rt,il(.t j tu51.ItL(ll,

' KamO"iii&, iT,;r,) i'r-riilil.)uri 4'i0 t09"

.rcpt. of
& H.O.D.



\
T e-"_5 ,

D frD4
I9EK *'t'-L-

MGM DentalGollege and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumba! f\ ,.FoRMATFoRSTUDENTsATTENDANcEREPoRTBYTHETEAcHERr'W

Year: I BDS (Reguiar), Subject: D*O nr: I tslJS (Regular), Subject: oate:fffi /Z.e Lz

Sr.

No.
Name of the Student

Theory Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

Conducted - t ?t'\
(Present/AbrI{./

Practical Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

conducted - tl0)
(Present/Absent) /

Remarks

1 AGRAWAL SAKSHI MAHESH '. ql4 :1.s
2 AKSHATA CHABUKSWAR 6lz €iu
3 ALI AL AMEEN AHMED ALI 6lz ! xlz
4 ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND T ?lz
5 BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL {l 3 I s1s-
6 BHUCHHADA JASH DINESH a=3/5 lr /c
7 BIRAJDAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOK tr lLr 3 l2-
8 BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM 3 ta € /4
9 BORE RHUTU RAJENDRA 6 Z (lLl

10 CHATLAWAR SHEJAL SUDHAKARRAO € 3 €t4
11 CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT 5, 3 G ILI
12 CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO 6lz *lz
13 CHAYAL PRACHI SATISH t l,q ur
14 CHHAJWANI PRIYANSHI RAJKUMAR

"t lrt sl,
15 CHILUKA PREETI UMESH ql 2, sl2-
16 CHOUGULE VARDHAN AMIT q" I eFt
17 DARAK GAURI GOVIND 2l C 37,<
18 DESHMUKH JANHAVI GAJANANRAO 315 1l(
19 DESHPANDE VED KISHOR n5t s* 614
20 DISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI 6 tz to /o
21 GAVALI MAITHILEE VIKAS <-t ? *fz
22 GAYDHANKAR SIMRAN SUNIL ztl4 I
23 GHUGE DNYANDA SHIVAJI .n1 t 9lz
24 GORHE ADITI ASHOK 4/1 :zls
25 HATISKAR NIDHI RANJIT 6lz q-l s
26 HOLE KHUSHI DEEPAK .< ls^ .{r .<-
27 JAIN ANISH SHAILESH 4/4 -71 z
28 JAIN CHERRY KALPESH */s vl a
29 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH 414 4,5^
30 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU 6t,, {/ z
31 KADAM KANISHKA RAJENDRA 5lz -/,5-
32 MDAM SUKANYA SUNIL 6lL q1 3



33 KAMBLE DEVASHREE RAVI ,fr3 6 ltt
34 MMBLE MAYURI MILIND xla 416
35 MPASE PRAPTI DHANANJAY 6l- NIL
36 KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD s7a *ls
37 KARISHMA ASHOK RATHOD 6 /'t- 6[4
38 KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT 8/a I

39 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR 7lt a-l z
40 KHARAT RITIM RAVI sls 8/u
41 KHARAT SHEETAL CHANDRAKANT 414 6l lt
42 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY 6lz rls
43 IKHARBE INASH RUBAID b73 4/(
44 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ 7'l t eh
45 KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS 6 tz- rolo
46 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN e1 3 1A

t4
47 MISHRA ADITI Plt b/

,4
48 MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO 7ft ilZ
49 MOMIN AFREEN MANJURAHMAD 'r l4 614
50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH 6lz *lz
51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN zl( fI5
52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH 11 I +lz
53 PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD q4r +lt
54 PANDA AYTJSH KAILASH 6fz (/4
55 PAREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH elz ? I
56 PATIL JAYANI SUMIT €/z- lor o
57 PATNI DHAVAL LALJI e lz- I I
58 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL sl s *1 z
59 POORNIMA KRISHNADAS 2-l ( .|',-/ I
60 PRANJAL KAMBLE z-le q'l a
61 PRASAD 3 /,5' ?IL
62 RAHUL LAVATE .1/ s 71 2
63 RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR sfa 'ft l)

'_J

64 RAUT SHIVANI PRAVIN 2-/ 6 ttt
65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA 51 a +l a
66 RosARto lunnV BURToN 1lq ?,t3
67 SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR !-/.6 6t,4
68 SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH q1 t 1/t
69 SATIKUNVAR ARYAN BHAVIN 114 q t3
70 SATPUTE HARSHA NARENDRA 6 /z glL
71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP *lo ,4, 3
72 SEJAL LAXMAN MANE 411 r 5
73 SHAH SANIKA SANDEEP ,51s 4lz
74 SHAIKH KHADTJA JAVED nuMno s ls- sl 5



75
SHAIKH MAHEEN AHMED MANSOOR
AHMED s7z *lz

76 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH ,4 -r s1r
77 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE 3 5 r/a
78 SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL 5 lz 'r/(
79 TEKALE RUTUJA RAMRAO r-f 3 s1 s'
80 TEMBHARE AKANKSHA YOGRAJ 6lz >-/ s-
81 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA 7 I 71a
82 UDHAN MANSI KISHOR 6 l'z e l4
83 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BHARAT I A ,;l a-
84 YADAV DEV SURENDRA s l5- e /rt
85 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK 3i5* ,l I t-l
86 ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM 5tr3 +19
87 MIAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR *", +13
88 RATHI ARUSHI RADHESHYAM 0t,Q c / to
89 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP o/ ro o /lo
90 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR cls a na
91 KhatalAnandrao Eknath o/s

", 
llo

92 Nipun Arun Nabar o'l s ofrc
93 Thanki Parth Kamlesh ol g a [1o

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD

signature of Teacher "C*!'\'Name: Dt, s l.a"lJAq Utl*")s"<

v0'A U+
' Professor & Head

Decl. of Oral Pati,olcgy & MicrobioJogv
' l,;'.ii,,'1 fJentar College & Hospitat

Sec trrlirri . hlavi i\4:lrhr: ' 
r4'r ' :

v



i }-Ii-\, AT']'ENDANCE REPORT OF H'O'D'

, 1' C o l l e g., . . N\,hn.0?'f'vt o6'1137*-''''' "

1'h eo rY

otr-

f B'P

hn"+o r^'l -,)-.y*d *'tt"-
hut"5

r, of Oral Paii'r;logy &Ii/licrobiology
'i'- I)entai Coilege I Hcsntta! 

.

/ ,'\re'/:. 5,;$/ ,/
i ff eB, ftt Yns'ef$,#Jzdf +fi Einat',

& DBAN/ PRINCIPAL

Month , .k&*Y.

R.*t.k l

a

Practical/
Clinicals

Demostrative

P ractical/
Clinicals

ry-

'.,,,;,$*# 1'Jl,l,S*fu{;f I{''o' u ""'ie.
Professcrr &'Head

E,ACFI
1,1..\T FO&!

'\:une olStudent Attendance Status Il.ema rlcs

(Present / Alrrq{

Signature of Teacher

(l'{ame

}LltL]l ,.\VeI.LlgL .\tte rrcjarrce ol the Student shall be calculatec] at ntonth end by tlre HoD)

::(,.rnr rBSl!'! Lc!'rr'rrcprcicnrygrvcrrroHOD$'eell)rnCO\/lDl.)dl'20'O?ln20do'
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e.#i



I

MGM Dental College and Hospital, Kamothe, Navi Mumbai

FORMAT FOR STUDENTS ATTENDANCE REPORT BY THE TEACHER

f R*5. 1\e-\r"*d\^a
F&*x.je btuarl d op;a

f,r Gs4 i O +l t ?p-os'rno] t o+l {o {(.
Date:d. /J / dDe.4 .

Year: I BDS (Regular), Subject:

Theory Attendance

Classess Conducted
(Present/Absent)

NA

'ractical Attendance
Status, No. of Classess

Conducted - O 3
(Present/Absent)

Remarks

AGRAWAL SAKSHI MAHESH

TA CHABUKSWAR

ALI AL AMEEN AHMED ALI

ARAKH MAYUR DAYANAND

BANG SHAILVI BENIGOPAL

UCHHADA JASH DINESH

BIRAJDAR PRUTHVIRAJ ASHOK

BONGE MORESHWAR JOTIRAM

BORE RHUTU RAJENDRA

CHATLAWAR SHEJAL SUDHAKARRAO

CHAVAN KASHISH SHRIPAT

CHAVAN OMKAR SAHEBRAO

CHAYAL PRACHI SATISH

CHHAJWANI PRIYANSHI RAJKUMAR

CHILUKA PREETI UMESFI

VARDHAN AMIT

DARAK GAURI GOVIND

DESHMUKH JANHAVI GAJANANRAO

DESHPANDE VED KISHOR"

DISHA DILIPKUMAR SOMANI

GAVALI MAITHILEE VIKAS

GAYDHANMR SIMRAN SUNIL

GHUGE DNYANDA SHIVAJI

Sr.

No. Name of the Student

1

tle-
2 *lt
3 slo
4 3lo
5 *lr
b tle
7 rl*
8 alt
0 ,zlt

10 *?lt
11 elt
12 alt
13 ,l*
14 alt
15 l alr
16 4lt
17 tle
'18 *lt
19 alr
20

-llo
21 rla
22 tle
23

cP



24 GORHE ADITIASHOK 3lo
25 HATISKAR NIDHI RANJIT rlt
26 HOLE KHUSHI DEEPAK ,1,
27 JAIN ANISH SHAILESH alt
28 JAIN CHERRY KALPESH elr
29 JAIN SAMIKSHA SATISH rl;
30 JANKAR HRITIK VISHNU alr
31 KADAM KAN ISHKA RAJENDRA Plr
32 KADAM SUKANYA SUNIL *lt
33 KAMBLE DEVASHREE RAVI *lr
34 KAMBLE MAYURI MILIND ,le
35 KAPASE PRAPTI DHANANJAY olt
Jb KAPSE AKSHADA PRAMOD clr
37 KARISHMA ASHOK RATHOD c;lt
38 KEKAN POOJA BHAGWAT 31"
39 KHAN PARVAN TALAT ANWAR alr
40 KHARAT RITIKA RAVI alr
41 KHARAT SH EETAL CHAN DRAKANT t le
42 KHARAT SHWETA SANJAY alt
43 KHARBE INASH RUBAID alt
44 KOPARKAR SAHIL MANOJ alr
45 KURLE SHANTANU SUHAS -g lo
46 MALI PRATIKSHA NARAYAN *lt
47 MISHRA ADITI o le
48 MOHOD RAHUL HIMMATRAO rl"t
49 MOMIN AFREEN MANJURAHMAD ,l*
50 MUNGASE ARPITA SUBHASH sl"
51 NAIRSANDRAPVSURESHAN "ls
52 NANAWARE SAYALI RAMESH tla
53 PALWE PRIYANSHU PRAMOD alt
54 PANDA AYUSH KAILASH o le
55 AREKH SIDDHI BHAVESH a lo



,/

PATIL JAYANI SUMIT 3lo
PATNI DHAVAL LALJI a l"

58 PAWAR SNEHAL SUNIL ult
EO POORNIMA KRISHNADAS o lz
60 PRANJAL KAMBLE olz
61 PRASAD r lx
62 RAHUL LAVATE ol-z
63 RATHI AACHAL SANTOSHKUMAR rla
64 RAUT SHIVANI PRAVIN ulz
65 RINAL SUNIL BAGDIYA rlp
66 ROSARIO MARY BURTON rla
67 SALECHA PRACHI VINODKUMAR ,)a
68 SANGHVI APEKSHA PARESH el,
69 SATIKUNVAR ARYAN BHAVIN *lt
70 SATPUTE HARSHA NARENDRA alt
71 SAWANT RIYA SANDEEP *lt
72 SEJAL LAXMAN MANE olt
73 SHAH SANIKA SANDEEP rla
74 SHAIKH KHADIJA JAVED AHMAD r l,
75

SHAIKH MAHEEN AHMED MANSOOR
AHMED e l"

76 SHETTY ISHIKA PRAKASH ,le
77 SHREYA KHUNTEGAVE ol,
78 SHRIVASTAVA MAHAK ANIL olt
79 TEMLE RUTUJA RAMRAO rl,
80 TEMBHARE AKANKSHA YOGRAJ ,lp
81 UDASI SURYANK RAVINDRA alt
82 UDHAN MANSI KISHOR elt
83 VYAVAHARE VIKRANT BFIARAT o le
84 YADAV DEV SURENDRA ole
85 YADAV SADHANA RAMSEVAK *l t

86 ZAIDI MIZBA AZEEM *lo
87 MAIND HITESH RAJKUMAR €*



B8 RATHI ARUSHI RADHESHYAM

B9 BAMBAL GAURI DILIP

90 NIGAR FATIMA MANSOOR

91 KhatalAnandrao Eknath

92 Nipun Arun Nabar

o2 Thanki Parth Kamlesh

Signature of Teacher 6) -*=-;'t-rr1-J ( Ltt,

A*L .l7atL-,{," 'J{t-<

Note : Average Attendance of the Student shall be calculated at month end by the HOD
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Date:
Year:

Sig'naturo of Teacher

(Name :
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